2013

Harvest Moon Schedule

Friday
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-11:00

Saturday
10:00-10:30am
10:30am-12:30pm
12:30-1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-7:30
7:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-11:00

Sunday
10:00-10:30am
10:30am-12:30pm
12:30-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-3:30
3:30-6:30

6:30-10:00pm

Registration and Reception

Contra dance w/ Mary Wesley and Crowfoot
Special Dessert

Contra dance w/ Mary Wesley and Crowfoot

Wake-up Waltzes w/ Elixir

Contra dance w/ Elixir

Catered Lunch

Singing Squares w/ Nils, Mary, and Elixir
Contra dance w/ Mary Wesley and Crowfoot
Couples dancing w/ Crowfoot

Dinner break (Dinner is on your own)

Contra dance w/ Elixir

Very Special Dessert

Contra dance w/ Elixir

Wake-up Waltzes w/ Crowfoot

Contra dance w/ Mary Wesley and Crowfoot
Catered Lunch

Raffle

Contra dance w/ Elixir

Dinner break (Dinner is on your own)
~OPEN DANCE~

Contra w/ Elixir (included for participants, $15 for public)

Thank you for joining in this wonderful celebration of music, dancing, and fun!
Have a safe trip home and see you next year.



