## 2013

## **Harvest Moon Schedule**

Eriday	
<b>Friday</b> 6:30-7:30pm	Registration and Reception
7:30-9:00	Contra dance w/ <b>Mary Wesley and Crowfoot</b>
	, , ,
9:00-9:30	Special Dessert
9:30-11:00	Contra dance w/ Mary Wesley and Crowfoot
G 1	
Saturday	
10:00-10:30am	Wake-up Waltzes w/ <b>Elixir</b>
10:30am-12:30pm	Contra dance w/ Elixir
12:30-1:30	Catered Lunch
1:30-2:30	Singing Squares w/ Nils, Mary, and Elixir
2:30-4:00	Contra dance w/ Mary Wesley and Crowfoot
4:00-5:00	Couples dancing w/ Crowfoot
5:00-7:30	Dinner break (Dinner is on your own)
7:30-9:00	Contra dance w/ Elixir
9:00-9:30	Very Special Dessert
9:30-11:00	Contra dance w/ Elixir
Sunday	
10:00-10:30am	Wake-up Waltzes w/ Crowfoot
10:30am-12:30pm	Contra dance w/ Mary Wesley and Crowfoot
12:30-1:30	Catered Lunch
1:30-2:00	Raffle
2:00-3:30	Contra dance w/ Elixir

6:30–10:00pm Contra w/ **Elixir** (included for participants, \$15 for public)

~OPEN DANCE~

Dinner break (Dinner is on your own)

3:30-6:30

Thank you for joining in this wonderful celebration of music, dancing, and fun! Have a safe trip home and see you next year.